www.EtherWAN.com EX78900E rev. A1.71
EX78900E Series
Hardened Managed 10 to 16-Port Gigabit PoE Ethernet Switch
Overview
EtherWAN’s EX78900E series is a hardened DIN-rail mounted managed PoE Ethernet switch platform. Equipped
with up to 12 gigabit PoE ports along with 60W power and IEEE 802.3.bt protocol support and 4 dual-rate gigabit
SFP ports, the EX78900E series provides flexibility, speed, and reliability for networks in urban infrastructure,
transportation, security, and other areas where connectivity is crucial.

•	 Long	distance	PoE	up	to	250m	(820ft)
•	 PoE	watchdog	monitors	status	of	connected	PoE	devices
Ordering Information
Model
EX78934E-0VB 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) PoE + 4-port 100/1000BASE SFP
EX78924E-0VB 8-port 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) PoE + 4-port 100/1000BASE SFP
EX78922E-0VB 8-port 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) PoE + 2-port 100/1000BASE SFP
FanlessWide
Temperature
°C
°C
15W 30W 60W
 Management/Security Features
•	 Port	control
•	 802.1x	port-based	network	access	control	and	remote
authentication	through	RADIUS
•	 Configure	and	monitor	with	eVue™	and	eLite™
 Support
•	 Complimentary	Technical	Support
•	 Free	Firmware	Upgrades	and	notifications
•	 Limited	Lifetime	Warranty
SFP
Option
www.EtherWAN.com EX78900E rev. A1.72
Software Features
Interface
CLI, Telnet, Web GUI
Management